UNITED KINGDOM

:
STLEUCLTL

Diagram / Parts List

DUB363
CORDLESS BLOWER

2025/12



(GB) DUB363 / CORDLESS BLOWER

(1/2)



(GB) DUB363 / CORDLESS BLOWER

(2/2)



GB

UNITED KINGDOM

DUB363 / CORDLESS BLOWER

Item |Sub |Parts No. Parts Description Qty | I/C| E/CNo. | Close No. |Remark
001B 459798-0 End nozzle 72 1 Y08367
001C 459798-0 End nozzle 72 1 Y08367
001-1B 183R01-2 End nozzle 72 set 1] O | YO8367
001-1C 183R01-2 End nozzle 72 set 1] O | YO8367
001-1D 183R01-2 End nozzle 72 set 1
002B 127501-4 Pipe 90-72 assembly 1 Y08367
C10 | 265A67-3 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M-... 1 Y08367
002C 127501-4 Pipe 90-72 assembly 1 Y08367
C10 | 265A67-3 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M-... 1 Y08367
002-1B 183R06-2 Pipe 90-72 assembly set 11 O | YO8367
C10 | 265A67-3 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M- ... 1 Y08367
002-1C 183R06-2 Pipe 90-72 assembly set 1] O | YO8367
C10 | 265A67-3 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M-... 1 Y08367
002-1D 183R06-2 Pipe 90-72 assembly set 1
C10 | 265A67-3 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M-... 1
003 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X18 1
004 459790-6 Switch cover 1
005 459793-0 Pusher A 1
006 233118-4 Compression spring 4 1
007 632L94-5 Switch unit 1
008 127424-6 Fan cover assembly 1
C10 | 265A66-5 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M- ... 1
009 232600-0 Torsion spring 8 1
010 856545-8 Name plate DUB363 1
011 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X18 6
012 459784-1 Volute case R 1
013 252154-1 Hex. nut M8-13 1
014 347570-1 Shredder 1
015 240204-4 Fan 180 1
016 140S59-0 Volute case L complete 1 DM990
C10 |8011Y4-4 Caution label 1 DM990
016-1 141R96-1 Volute case L complete 1| < | DM990 DN908
C10 |8011Y4-4 Caution label 1 DM990 DN908
016-2B 141U48-0 Volute case L complete 1 | < | DN908 DV738
C10 |8011Y4-4 Caution label 1 DN908 DV738
C20 |8072S8-8 Caution label 1 DN908 DV738
016-2C 141U48-0 Volute case L complete 1| < | DN908 DV738
C10 |8011Y4-4 Caution label 1 DN908 DV738
C20 |8072S8-8 Caution label 1 DN908 DV738
016-2D 141U48-0 Volute case L complete 1 | < | DN908
C10 |8011Y4-4 Caution label 1 DN908
C20 | 8072S8-8 Caution label 1 DN908
016-3B 141U48-0 Volute case L complete 1] O | DV738
C10 |8012T7-9 Caution label 1] 0 | Dv738
C20 |8072S8-8 Caution label 1 DV738
016-3C 141U48-0 Volute case L complete 1] O | DV738
C10 |8012T7-9 Caution label 1] O | DV738
C20 | 8072S8-8 Caution label 1 DV738
017 347718-5 Earth plate 1
018 140S58-2 Controller complete 1
C10 |8007N9-0 Switch label 1
019 459794-8 Pusher B 1
020 233118-4 Compression spring 4 1
021 632L94-5 Switch unit 1
022 644809-6 Terminal 2
023 688163-8 Line filter 1
024 856553-9 Serial No. label DUB363 1
025 459791-4 Switch lever 1 E2713
025-1 4135G0-4 SWITCH LEVER 1] < | E2713
026 651438-8 Switch C3JW-6B-PAN 1
027 266127-8 Pan head tapping screw 3X20 1
028 459698-4 Link 1
029 213154-6 O-ring 14 1
030 652008-6 Pan head screw M3.5X7 1
031 459792-2 Control lever 1

B:DUB363PT2V(H)

C:DUB363ZV(N)

D:DUB363PG2V(H)

Interchange

O:Yes

X:No

<: the new part can be substituted for the current.
> the current part can be substituted for the new.
S :Interchangeable as a set.




GB

UNITED KINGDOM

DUB363 / CORDLESS BLOWER

Item |Sub |Parts No. Parts Description Qty | I/C| E/CNo. | Close No. |Remark
032 459788-3 Grip L 1
033 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X18 6
034 632P80-0 Lead unit 1
035 962105-3 Retaining ring (INT) R-26 1
036 210059-1 Ball bearing 6000DDW 1
037 629473-4 Stator complete 1
038 619609-3 Rotor 1
039 210017-7 Ball bearing 607DDW 1
040 459789-1 Motor housing 1
041 140N74-4 Motor cover complete 1 DY252
C10 |263005-3 Rubber pin 6 4 DY252
041-1 140N74-4 Motor cover complete 1] O | DY252
C10 |263005-3 Rubber pin 6 4 DY252
042 911253-5 Pan head screw M5X30 WR 3
043 911233-1 Pan head screw M5X20 WR 2
044 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X18 7
045 266351-3 Binding head tapping screw 4X35 2
046B 459787-5 Sub handle 1 D7701
046C 459787-5 Sub handle 1 D7701
046-1B 413738-2 Sub handle 1] < | D7701
046-1C 413738-2 Sub handle 1] < | D7701
046-1D 413738-2 Sub handle 1
047B 459800-9 Vacuum pipe B 1 Y08367
047C 459800-9 Vacuum pipe B 1 Y08367
047-1B 183R08-8 Vacuum pipe B set 1] O | YO8367
047-1C 183R08-8 Vacuum pipe B set 1] O | YO8367
047-1D 183R08-8 Vacuum pipe B set 1
048B 127425-4 Vacuum pipe A assembly 1 Y08367
C10 | 265A66-5 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M- ... 1 Y08367
048C 127425-4 Vacuum pipe A assembly 1 Y08367
C10 | 265A66-5 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M-... 1 Y08367
048-1B 183R04-6 Vacuum pipe A assembly set 1] O | YO8367
C10 | 265A66-5 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M-... 1 Y08367
048-1C 183R04-6 Vacuum pipe A assembly set 1] O | YO8367
C10 | 265A66-5 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M- ... 1 Y08367
048-1D 183R04-6 Vacuum pipe A assembly set 1
C10 | 265A66-5 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M-... 1
049 127502-2 Bent pipe 90 assembly 1
C10 | 265A67-3 Hex. socket head shoulder bolt M-... 1
050B 162697-4 Dust bag 1 D7701
050C 162697-4 Dust bag 1 D7701
050-1B 162988-3 Dust bag 1] 0 | D7701
050-1C 162988-3 Dust bag 1] 0 | D7701
050-1D 162988-3 Dust bag 1
051 162698-2 Band 30 complete 1 DV283
051-1 122H18-0 BAND ASSEMBLY 110 DV283
A01 783202-0 Hex. wrench 4 1
AO03B ***DC18RD |DC18RD TWO PORT FAST CHARGER 1
D10 COMPO-PARTS
A03D ***DC18RD | DC18RD TWO PORT FAST CHARGER 1
D10 COMPO-PARTS
A04B 197280-8 Battery BL1850B set 2
A04D 197422-4 Battery BL1860B set 2
E01 807950-8 Sound 95dB label 1
FO1-1 191P37-5 Vacuum kit set 1] 0 | D7701
FO2 197888-8 Extension nozzle set 1
FO3 197889-6 Flat nozzle set 1
FO4 191P40-6 Dust bag set 1 D7503
FO5 191J13-3 Adapter pipe 71 set 1 D3610
FO6 191B03-8 Gutter nozzle set 1 D3610
C10 [459816-4 Extension pipe 72 3 D3610
C20 |162790-4 End nozzle complete 1 D3610
C30 [281030-2 Hose clamp 75-90 2 D3610
C40 [281031-0 Hose clamp 85-100 1 D3610

B:DUB363PT2V(H)
C:DUB363ZV(N)
D:DUB363PG2V(H)

Interchange
O:Yes
X:No

<: the new part can be substituted for the current.
> the current part can be substituted for the new.

S :Interchangeable as a set.





The document was declared to be of type PDF/A-4f but hasn't any attachments. LaTeX therefore added this dummy file.



